RZ
LOW PROFILE STRIP RETROFIT
407-478-3759
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
• Education • Grocery Store • Warehouse • Distribution Center • Manufacturing Plant • Retail Applications
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
FEATURES

T
Y
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES WATTS DRIVER CCT LENS OPTIONS WARRANTY
RZ4 Retrofit Strip 4ft 20W U 120-277V 50 BLANK No Lens BLANK 5 Year
32W 40 FRAL Frosted Acrylic Lens 10YR 5 10 Year
40W 35
55W 30
RZ8 Retrofit Strip 8ft 40W
64W
80W
110W
OPTIONS CONTROLS OPTIONS
Factory Installed Basic
C0xx Custom Width Option (contact factory) SR Sensor Ready Module
RW/3W 2 3 Wire Raceway Wiring Harness for Continuous Wiring Through Fixture DR DALI Ready Module
RW/5W 2 5 Wire Raceway Wiring Harness for Continuous Wiring Through Fixture BLD Bi-Level Dimming Module (2 hot leads)
EM7 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup ESMC 3 EasySense Sensor
EM10 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup USBD User Bi-Level Dim Sensor w/ Occ. Sensor
EM12 12W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup BDxx Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor (xx=%eg.20,30)
SD480 1 480V Step Down Transformer BDxxPC Preset Bi-level Dim Sensor w/ Photocell
SD347 1 347V Step Down Transformer ESMC/WWS/DR EasySense Dual Rocker Wireless Wall Switch
VDO  4 Lutron Vive DFCSJ-OEM-OCC (Daylight & Occupancy)
VRF  4 Lutron Vive DFCSJ-OEM-RF (RF Only)
Ship With Accessories Advanced
WC 1 11 GA Wire Cage AWNR Lutron Athena Wireless Node RF only
1Does not qualify for DLC 3 Easily Controlled via Mobile Phone with Bluetooth App 5 Contact Factory for more details
2Used only when mounting fixtures in continuous rows 4 Must be used with SR Sensor Ready Driver
RZSPEC0525
*Check QPL for SKUs
RZ4: RZ8:
MOUNTING OPTIONS
LINE DRAWING
DRAWN
CHECKED
ENG APPR
MGR APPR
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
ANGLES ±2.0°
2 PL ±0.020  3 PL ±0.005
NAME
JGOMEZ
DATE
10/12/15
SIZE
B
REV
SCALE: GAUGE:
MATERIAL: ALL ANGLES ARE 90 DEGREES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
GENERAL NOTES :
Industrial Lighting Products
 Error: No reference519 Codisco Way Sanford, FL 32771
TITLE
STRIP LENS 4FT ASSEMBLY for line drawing
1.6
48.00048.00
1.6
4.4
1.8
End ViewDriver Quick Disconnect
1.6
96.00
4.4
1.8
DRAWN
CHECKED
ENG APPR
MGR APPR
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
ANGLES ±2.0°
2 PL ±0.020  3 PL ±0.005